ROMA CITY TRAIL

ROMA 11 Dicembre 2016
km 15,000

www.mariomoretti.it

Pos

Pos M/W Cognome Nome Cat Societa Tempo
1 1 |LIMITI RODOLFO PAOLO 40M |S.S. LAZIO ATL. 0:59:06
2 2 |DEFEDILTA MARCELLO 40M |MISTERCAMP 0:59:14
3 3 [CASSETTI ALESSANDRO 35M [ASD ACCIAIO 1:00:00
4 4 |VENUTI FRANCESCO 50M [VILLA ADA GREEN RUNNER 1:01:03
5 5 [CASTELLUCCI DARIO 40M |A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 1:01:11
6 6 [CONTI EMANUELE 30M (S.S. LAZIO ATL. 1:01:59
7 7 |FORNARI ARCANGELO 40M [A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 1:03:39
8 8 [MELONI LUCIANO 50M [A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 1:03:59
9 9 [HUSSAIN KHALIL 35M [RUNNING CLUB MARATONA DI ROMA 1:04:38
10 10 |TRIMAGLIO FABIO 40M |A.S.D. TEAM SPARTANS 1:05:01
11 11 |BOZZzZA CARLO 50M [G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA 1:06:03
12 12 |MANCINI TULLIO 45M |A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 1:06:08
13 13 |RATTO RAFFAELE 30M [VILLA ADA GREEN RUNNER 1:06:14
14 14 |VITALE GAETANO 30M [ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 1:06:15
15 15 |PASSAGRILLI GABRIELE 35M [CSEN 1:06:31
16 16 |DI PAOLO ENRICO 35M [ORDINE INGEGNERI ROMA 1:06:50
17 17 |FORGIONE CLAUDIO 45M (PODISTI VALMONTONE 1:07:06
18 18 |MIELE GIOVANNI 55M [PODISTI VALMONTONE 1:07:23
19 19 [MINNUCCI MASSIMO 50M [ORDINE INGEGNERI ROMA 1:07:38
20 20 [PAGGI PATRIZIO 35M [ASD ATLETICA ORTE 1:07:41
21 21 |[DE GIORGI LORENZO 40M |CAT SPORT 1:07:43
22 22 [CINOTTI RICCARDO 50M [RUNNING CLUB MARATONA DI ROMA 1:07:49
23 23 [(DOCIMO VINCENZO 25M [RUNCARD 1:08:24
24 1 |CASASANTA LAURA 35F [G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA 1:08:33
25 24 [PELUSO FRANCESCO 35M [G.S. ISOLA SACRA 1:08:50
26 25 [(LOMBARDI ANDREA 35M [RUNCARD 1:09:15
27 26 [TEMPIO GIORGIO 55M [RUNNING CLUB MARATONA DI ROMA 1:09:54
28 27 [DIVICO ANTONIO 40M [A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 1:09:54
29 28 |[ROSA GIANLUCA 40M |HAPPY RUNNER CLUB 1:10:09
30 29 [MASTROIANNI MARIO 40M |HAPPY RUNNER CLUB 1:10:09
31 30 (LOZADA BALDOCEDA |FERNANDO 35M [RUNCARD 1:10:18
32 31 (ZAZZA DANIELE 35M [A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 1:10:30
33 32 [MARINI ROBERTO 40M [A.S.D. ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING 1:10:37
34 33 [LAPORTA ALESSANDRO 45M [ATL. ANZIO 1:10:38
35 34 [D'ALESSIO ALEXIO 40M |A.S.D. BEATI GLI ULTIMI SEMPRE DI CORSA 1:10:39
36 2 [ALBERTINI GIOVANNA 40F |ATLETICA PEGASO 1:11:07
37 35 [ALVIS JASON 40M |RUNCARD 1:11:13
38 36 [MELANZI MARCO 35M [UISP PESCARA 1:11:42
39 37 |ALLEGRI NICCOLO 40M |RUNNING CLUB MARATONA DI ROMA 1:11:55
40 38 |[ARGELLANI CARMINE 35M [ASD MES COLLEFERRO 1:12:01
41 39 [ZARATTI MASSIMO 40M |A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 1:12:06
42 40 |BORMIOLI GIORGIO 45M |POL ACLI MACERATA 1:12:12
43 41 |TORELLI GIOVANNI BATTISTA | 60M [PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1:12:29
44 42 |GIAMMARINO FRANCESCO 45M |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1:12:29
45 43 |CRUCIANI MARCO 25M [RUNCARD 1:12:34
46 44 |DREUSSI ROBERTO 40M (S.S. LAZIO ATL. 1:13:09
47 45 |PERRONE CAPANO MARCO 55M |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1:13:11
48 46 |FELIZIOLI FABRIZIO 50M [JUVENIA SSD A.R.L. 1:13:22
49 47 |MACCARONE STEFANO 35M [SPIRITO TRAIL A.S.D. 1:13:26
50 48 |PELATI FABRIZIO 40M |A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 1:13:29
51 49 |BUCCI DANIELE 35M (G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 1:13:31
52 50 ([PICCIOLI GINO 55M [RUNNING CLUB MARATONA DI ROMA 1:13:42
53 51 (CARDILLI ALESSANDRO 30M [RUNCARD 1:13:43
54 52 [PETRONZI CORRADO 25M [LBM SPORT TEAM 1:14:04
55 53 [IABONI GIULIANO 40M |RUNCARD 1:14:17
56 54 (LE VOCI GIUSEPPE 25M [RUNCARD 1:14:45
57 3 |DIFANTE ANGELA 35F [A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 1:14:56
58 55 [LABRICCIOSA MARIO 60M [RUNNING CLUB MARATONA DI ROMA 1:15:05
59 56 [MANCINI ANDREA 50M [RUNCARD 1:15:07
60 57 (DI GIOVANCARLO CLAUDIO 35M [UISP ROMA 1:15:13
61 58 [RICCI MASSIMILIANO 45M [G.S. ISOLA SACRA 1:15:20
62 59 [FACCHINI MARCO VALERIO 40M [A.S.D. ROMA TRIATHLON 1:15:24
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CHIAPPI
PATRIZI
FRATTESI
CUTOLO
CHAN
BERARDI
PICCHI
CONTASTI
ROSCIOLI
LELJ CACCHIONI
ARCIONI
GROTTAROLI
SERAFINO
VERDINO
BRUNETTI
LAVALLE
CATALDI
ACHILLE
BERNABINI
PISTOLESI
LIGUORI
GIOIA

LEOTTI

ROMA

LELLI

GIORI
FABIANI
OTTAVIANI
CAMPANELLA
MASSARO
R1ZZO
ALIOTTI
NOSSERI
ROSCIOLI

DE STEFANI
BENEDETTI
PETRILLI
BELLO
FERRANTE
GARAMPI
BORASO
MINNICELLI
CIUFFINI
GIUSTI

DI BENEDETTO
SACCO BOTTO
DI ELEONORA
DE PROSPERIS
DE PETRIS
OLIVO
REDOLFI
GEMMA
PESCOSOLIDO
GROSSI
FARGIONE
CONIDI

CERA
ANTONELLI
ANTONINI
STRAZZERA
CARUSO
GIULIANI
CARRIERO
CONSOLI
DELLI PASSERI
MASTROLEO
MORACA
PENNACCHIO
DI FEBO
DANNECKER
STRAPPAVECCIA

VALENTINO
FABIO
PAOLO
CAMILLO
SELINA
DAVIDE
ANTONIO
MARCO
MARCO
DANIELA
STEFANO
MAURO
ADELE
ALESSANDRO
TIZIANA
SAVERIO
FRANCESCO
GIANLUCA
BEATRICE
TOMASO
DOMENICO
GIUSEPPE
ALBERTO
PATRIZIO
ROBERTO
PAOLO
MASSIMO
FABRIZIO
VINCENZO
ELISABETTA
MARCO
ENRICO
DARIO
MAURO
FLAVIO
DANIELE
ANNA DOMINIQUE
EMMANUELE
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
GIUSEPPE
CHIARA
EMILIANO
MARILENA
ANNA
CLAUDIO
MARIO
ANTONIO
MARINO
LUCA MATTEO
PIERLUIGI
PAOLO
ALESSANDRO
DANIELA
VITO
GLAUCO
VALTER
RICCARDO
ADRIANA
ANTONELLA
FAUSTO
VITO RICCARDO
LUIGI

LUCA
GIOVANNI
MARIO
GAETANO
BARBARA
MARIANNE
SANDRO
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50F
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RUNNING CLUB MARATONA DI ROMA
ERNICA RUNNING

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
G.S. ISOLA SACRA

RUNCARD (IT)

RUNCARD

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
RUNCARD

EPS

RUNCARD (IT)

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
FULMINI E SAETTE

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD ROMA ECOMARATONA
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
RUNCARD

A.S.D. ATHLION ROMA
LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA

REAL FETTUCCINA F.C. ASD
A.S.D. TRA LE RIGHE

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. G.S. REALE STATO DEI PRESID
AS.TRA. ROMA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
RUNCARD

RUNNING CLUB MARATONA DI ROMA
RUNCARD

A.S.D. ATHLION ROMA
RUNCARD

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
ATLETICA FORUM SPORT CENTER ASD
COMITATO UISP VITERBO

ASD 3.4 FUN

RUNCARD

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD

G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO
RUNNING CLUB MARATONA DI ROMA
RUNCARD

ATLETICA TUSCULUM

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
A.S.D.DRAGONERO

FULMINI E SAETTE

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
RUNCARD

ATLETICA BUJA

FIDAL

ATLETICA ARCE

ATLETICA ARCE

COLLEFERRO ATLETICA

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
VILLA ADA GREEN RUNNER
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. TRA LE RIGHE

RUNNING CLUB MARATONA DI ROMA
ATLETICA PEGASO

A.S.D. ATHLION ROMA

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
LBM SPORT TEAM

ATLETICA INPS

RUNNING SAN BASILIO A.S.D. (RM)
NRFISOATLETICA A. D.

FIDAL

RUNCARD

FIT PROGRAM BY NAIADI
ATLETICA PEGASO

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
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1:21:03
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1:21:39
1:21:42
1:21:46
1:22:23
1:22:30
1:22:35
1:22:38
1:22:46
1:22:51
1:23:22
1:23:36
1:23:37
1:23:48
1:24:06
1:24:20
1:24:23
1:24:42
1:25:24
1:25:30
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COCCIA
PERPETUA
FRANCIA
MULLO TANDALLA
ELIA
CEPARANO
ORSINI
CLARONI
MERLI
BROGLIA
STASI
TATULLI
FABRIZIO
SORCI
CAVALIERI FOSCHINI
STABILE
VERCRUYSSEN
ROTA
MECCIA
MASTRORILLI
PINTO
CAVALLARO
DE LUME'
CREATI
D'ALESSANDRO
PELLEGRINI
MUSUMECI
CARRARINI
BERNARDO
MICCOLIS
CUTOLO
GROSSI
NOBILI
BASILI
GIOVINE
RICCI

LISI
ROCCHETTI
DE NARDO
LO GATTO
CAMMARANO
BONEMEI
FINOCCHI
BELLESSO
ROSSI
VAMPA
LICHERI
CASTAGNOLI
VALCHERA
CEDROLA
FIORANI
MANNI
BRIENZA
CAPPELLETTI
PROIETTI

DE CHICCHIS
FUCILI
STELLA
CHIOCCA
RINALDI
BERNABEI
VILLA

DI CAPUA
QUARANTA
BOLOGNA
FERRAIUOLO
DI VITO
TROPEANO
CLEMENTI
CESARINI
LOFFREDO

ANGELO
FABIO
ANDREA
MONICA DEL PILAR
ALESSIO
ANTONELLA
LUCA
GIULIO
MARCO NAZARENO
PAOLO
MASSIMO
GIUSEPPE
GIANLUCA
ANTONIO
DANIELA
VITA ALBA
PATRICIA
ENRICO
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRA
VANESSA
MERICO
GIANFRANCO
GRAZIANO
RICCARDO
MARINA
FRANCESCA
PAOLO
MASSIMILIANO
PASQUALE
ROSARIO
SILVIA
RICCARDO
VALERIO
SILVIA
DOMENICO
MARIDA
ROBERTO
ANTONELLA
ANNIE
ALESSIA
CRISTINA
MAURIZIO
DANIELE
CHIARA
ENRICO
ANTONELLA
CLAUDIA
VALERIA
PASQUALE
FIORENZO
MONIA
MAURO
MAURO
MAURIZIO
EMILIANO
MASSIMO
DANIELA
LUIGI
TIZIANA
BRUNO
FLAVIA
GIUSEPPE
SERGIO
MASSIMILIANO
MICHELE
ROBERTA
MICHELANGELO
PATRIZIA
FABIOLA
RAFFAELLA
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40M
40F
35M
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45M
60M
40M
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35M
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30F
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35M
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40F
40F
45F
65M
35M
25F
40M
50F
40F
40F
55M
65M
40F
40M
50M
40M
35M
55M
50F
50M
40F
70M
40F
45M
55M
50M
30M
25F
45M
50F
30F
45F

A.S.D. RUN FOR FUN

A.S.D. RUN FOR FUN

VILLA ADA GREEN RUNNER
RUNNING CLUB MARATONA DI ROMA
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
RUNCARD (IT)

RUNCARD

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB

S.S. LAZIO ATL.

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION

ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA

LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA

S.S. LAZIO ATL.

CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
DOPOLAVORO ATAC MARATHON CLUB
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD

VILLA ADA GREEN RUNNER
RUNNING CLUB MARATONA DI ROMA
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
RUNCARD

PARACADUTISTI ROMA

RUNNING CLUB MARATONA DI ROMA
RUNCARD (IT)

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

SPIRITO LIBERO A.S.D

G.S. ISOLA SACRA

GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.

POD. OZZANESE

RUNNING CLUB MARATONA DI ROMA
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010

VILLA ADA GREEN RUNNER
RUNCARD

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
RUNCARD (IT)

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB

ATLETICA PEGASO

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB

RUNCARD

LBM SPORT TEAM

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA

LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA

DUE PONTI SRL

RUNCARD

RUNNING CLUB MARATONA DI ROMA
VILLA ADA GREEN RUNNER

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION

FIDAL

VILLA ADA GREEN RUNNER
ATLETICA INPS

RUNCARD

RUNNING CLUB MARATONA DI ROMA
RUNNING CLUB MARATONA DI ROMA
UISP ROMA

RUNCARD

A.S.D. RUN FOR FUN

RUNNING CLUB MARATONA DI ROMA
RUNCARD

LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA

IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
RUNNING CLUB MARATONA DI ROMA
ORDINE INGEGNERI ROMA
FORHANS TEAM

1:25:45
1:25:51
1:25:53
1:26:17
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1:28:40
1.28:42
1:28:56
1:28:58
1:29:14
1:29:19
1:29:20
1:29:31
1:29:44
1:29:46
1:29:47
1:30:02
1:30:11
1:30:15
1:30:19
1:30:34
1:31:13
1:31:18
1:31:25
1:31:41
1:31:43
1:31:49
1:32:11
1:32:50
1:33:11
1:33:22
1:33:30
1:33:42
1:33:43
1:34:03
1:34:21
1:34:31
1:34:49
1:34:56
1:35:03
1:35:39
1:35:43
1:36:46
1:37:14
1:37:19
1:37:33
1:37:53
1:38:08
1:38:09
1:39:56
1:41:45
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161
45
46

162

163
a7

164

165

166

GAMBERINI
CAPPONI
MAIORANO
MARCHIONNI
RONCHI
GlZzZI
BETTINI
PAOLINI
PAOLINI

MARCO
ANTONELLA
PIERANGELA MARIA
uGo

GRAZIANO
FEDERICA

RAMIRO
SALVATORE

FLAVIO

60M
50F
40F
80M
50M
40F
50M
55M
20M

ALBATROS ROMA A.S. DILETT.
RUNCARD (IT)

RUNCARD (IT)

RUNNING CLUB MARATONA DI ROMA
RUNCARD

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION

1:46:07
1:46:08
1:54:05
1:54:06
1:59:27
2:00:49
2:03:26
2:03:35
2:03:37




